U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washingfton

Event 11 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 DEC 2003 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING

Timed Final
Classement direct

CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
MR 8:09.42 United States USA 3 DEC 1985
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
1. 5 4 CANADAA CAN 8:14.56 949
REIMER Brittany 0.87 29.02 1:00.41 1:32.42 2:03.79 2:03.79
MALAR Joanne 0.40 29.47 1:01.38 1:33.11 2:04.59 4:08.38
BEAUDRY Maya 0.12 28.72 59.63 1:31.19 2:02.44 6:10.82
NICHOLLS Laura 0.48 29.11 1:01.19 1:32.84 2:03.74 8:14.56
2. 5 5 SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND A NZL 8:14.80 948
FITCH Alison 80 0.88 29.07 59.89 1:31.44 2:02.21 2:02.21
NORFOLK Helen 81 0.26 29.01 1:00.22 1:31.63 2:02.94 4:05.15
MCLEAN Hannah 81 0.45 28.29 59.09 1:31.86 2:04.53 6:09.68
VAN WELIE Liz 0.33 29.22 1:01.17 1:33.44 2:05.12 8:14.80
3. 5 3 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A UF-FL 8:19.53 934
MCLARTY Sara 83 0.72 29.16 1:00.40 1:32.32 2:03.87 2:03.87
UHLE Marietta 82 0.26 28.91 1:00.44 1:32.32 2:03.87 4:07.74
ATKINSON Janelle 82 0.13 29.10 1:01.28 1:33.33 2:05.31 6:13.05
ELLIS Jaime 82 0.29 29.50 1:01.56 1:34.08 2:06.48 8:19.53
4, 5 1 INDIANA SWIM TEAM A INIUIN 8:25.00 917
VAZIRI Leila 85 0.68 29.08 1:00.76 1:32.77 2:04.07 2:04.07
SMITH Erin 82 0.27 29.08 1:01.40 1:33.93 2:05.48 4:09.55
GORLESKY Erin 82 0.05 29.16 1:01.50 1:34.27 2:07.53 6:17.08
MEDENDORP Meghan 81 0.15 28.97 1:01.67 1:34.00 2:07.92 8:25.00
5. 5 8 DALLAS MUSTANGS A DM-NT 8:26.41 913
HANSEN Codie 86 0.81 29.19 1:00.78 1:33.97 2:06.54 2:06.54
ROBERTS Kathleen 86 0.41 28.44 1:00.23 1:33.67 2:07.12 4:13.66
BLACKMAN Jennifer 86 0.14 28.85 1:00.73 1:34.45 2:07.70 6:21.36
BLACKMAN Candace 86 0.08 28.07 59.54 1:32.13 2:05.05 8:26.41
6. 4 8 IRVINE NOVAQUATICS A NOVACA 8:29.89 903
CRUZAT Jessica 85 0.72 31.40 1:04.25 1:37.47 2:10.20 2:10.20
KWASNY Michela 80 0.51 29.14 1:01.00 1:33.30 2:05.36 4:15.56
SILVER Emily 85 0.36 29.41 1:02.18 1:35.74 2:08.89 6:24.45
LANNE Colleen 79 0.19 28.29 1:00.06 1:32.64 2:05.44 8:29.89
7. 4 5 BOLLES SCHOOL SHARKS A BSS-FL 8:31.62 898
SKAGGS Kathryn 86 0.85 31.09 1:03.29 1:35.65 2:07.89 2:07.89
GILLIS Kelly 88 0.63 30.32 1:02.86 1:35.72 2:07.75 4:15.64
MCREYNOLDS Colleen 89 0.46 30.43 1:03.10 1:36.60 2:09.40 6:25.04
CARR Stephanie 86 0.40 29.78 1:02.02 1:34.75 2:06.58 8:31.62
8. 5 6 LAKEERIE SILVER DOLPHINS AESDLE 8:33.30 893
KIEL Alyssa 87 0.82 29.47 1:01.13 1:33.48 2:05.53 2:05.53
SCHIEMAN Ellis 86 0.33 29.73 1:02.61 1:36.30 2:09.80 4:15.33
BROOKS Margot 88 0.56 30.31 1:04.19 1:37.77 2:10.21 6:25.54
MUNZ Diana 82 0.36 29.61 1:02.22 1:35.20 2:07.76 8:33.30
9. 4 2 CURL-BURKE SWIMCLUBA CUBUPVY 8:34.59 889
THIEL Meghan 85 0.75 31.05 1:04.13 1:37.10 2:10.08 2:10.08
SWINLEY Leslie 87 0.60 30.76 1:03.42 1:36.99 2:09.63 4:19.71
LAW Colleen 88 0.64 31.09 1:03.76 1:36.96 2:09.23 6:28.94
KEMP Elizabeth 88 0.44 29.21 1:01.99 1:33.67 2:05.65 8:34.59
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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U.S. Open Swimming Championships

Federal Way, Washingfton

Event 11 Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
4 DEC 2003 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
MR 8:09.42 United States USA 3 DEC 1985
Us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
10. 2 4 UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON AW-PN 8:36.11 884
OLSON Sharon 84 0.77 29.52 1:01.69 1:35.23 2:08.23 2:08.23
LIU Liya 84 0.22 28.63 1:01.19 1:34.79 2:09.09 4:17.32
JO Hannah 83 0.06 30.11 1:02.74 1:36.17 2:10.16 6:27.48
BERNARD Nicole 81 0.19 29.33 1:01.97 1:35.59 2:08.63 8:36.11
11. 5 7 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA B UF-FL 8:36.84 882
FARRELL Maureen 83 0.83 29.76 1:01.84 1:34.61 2:07.64 2:07.64
RETRUM Carmen 85 0.37 30.15 1:03.08 1:36.50 2:09.71 4:17.35
JOHNSON Brittany 84 0.28 29.43 1:01.49 1:34.67 2:07.85 6:25.20
BALL Katherine 85 0.52 30.46 1:03.38 1:37.65 2:11.64 8:36.84
12. 4 4 PINE CREST SCHOOL A PCS-FG 8:37.74 880
PIKE Natalie 85 0.77 29.93 1:01.77 1:33.77 2:05.55 2:05.55
RALEIGH Christie 87 0.47 29.85 1:03.32 1:36.10 2:07.53 4:13.08
DEVENUTO Capria 85 0.39 30.35 1:03.57 1:38.81 2:14.10 6:27.18
ATKINSON Brooke 89 0.26 28.84 1:01.48 1:35.77 2:10.56 8:37.74
13. 4 3 NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI 8:39.25 875
FRANCIS Mary 88 0.93 31.16 1:04.82 1:38.55 2:11.61 2:11.61
WESLEY Jenna 87 0.01 29.40 1:02.86 1:36.87 2:10.45 4:22.06
ALLEN Brittany 86 0.42 30.97 1:04.19 1:37.34 2:10.48 6:32.54
HAYTER Blake 88 0.31 29.37 1:01.61 1:34.51 2:06.71 8:39.25
14. 3 4 TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN 8:39.62 874
FORELLI Kristine 88 0.85 28.91 1:00.52 1:33.99 2:06.95 2:06.95
RAINS Megan 85 0.36 29.17 1:01.87 1:35.07 2:08.46 4:15.41
CARLAW Lyndsey 80 0.21 29.14 1:02.08 1:37.09 2:12.21 6:27.62
MCINTYRE Melissa 87 0.30 29.41 1:02.92 1:37.33 2:12.00 8:39.62
15. 1 3 DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATIOAMCAPC 8:39.70 874
LIU Erica 86 0.73 1:02.83 2:07.78 2:07.78
MEHDIZADEH Roshan 82 0.44 1:01.58 1:35.21 2:09.57 4:17.35
HOVEY Amber 87 0.36 30.85 1:04.67 1:38.44 2:11.92 6:29.27
MARTINEZ Jamie 88 0.29 30.49 1:04.13 1:37.87 2:10.43 8:39.70
16. 4 7 KING AQUATIC CLUB A KINGPN 8:40.72 871
ERONEMO Courtney 87 0.80 31.01 1:03.75 1:36.66 2:09.12 2:09.12
JENNINGS Emilee 89 0.46 29.61 1:02.38 1:36.42 2:10.70 4:19.82
KUKORS Ariana 89 0.28 28.85 1:00.90 1:33.88 2:06.20 6:26.02
VAN ZANTEN Samantha 85 0.48 30.73 1:04.62 1:39.98 2:14.70 8:40.72
17. 2 5 HIGHLANDER AQUATIC CLUB AdIGHFL 8:41.40 869
GEARY Caitlin 89 0.86 30.15 1:03.90 1:38.56 2:12.88 2:12.88
CONGDON Stacy 88 0.56 29.55 1:02.57 1:36.07 2:09.39 4:22.27
BLAIR Michelle 84 0.33 29.95 1:03.19 1:37.30 2:12.44 6:34.71
REID Jamie 83 0.29 28.98 1:01.14 1:34.28 2:06.69 8:41.40
18. 3 6 GREENWOOD TIGER SHARKS AGTS-CO 8:41.69 868
MENEZES Natasha 87 0.81 30.19 1:02.63 1:34.89 2:07.31 2:07.31
FISCHER Kristen 86 0.66 29.78 1:03.76 1:38.35 2:13.01 4:20.32
TOTURA Kelsey 86 0.11 30.65 1:04.05 1:37.96 2:11.75 6:32.07
IVERSON Karen 85 0.26 29.59 1:02.73 1:36.56 2:09.62 8:41.69
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washingfton

Event 11 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 DEC 2003 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING

Timed Final
Classement direct

CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
MR 8:09.42 United States USA 3 DEC 1985
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
19. 4 1 TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC 8:41.75 868
DWELLEY Kate 89 0.79 30.17 1:02.05 1:34.53 2:06.99 2:06.99
MCLANE Julianne 87 0.48 30.10 1:03.23 1:36.82 2:09.82 4:16.81
ROGERS Lauren 87 0.43 30.32 1:03.81 1:37.53 2:10.82 6:27.63
HART Lindsay 86 0.37 30.59 1:04.78 1:39.80 2:14.12 8:41.75
20. 4 6 NORTHBALTIMORE AQUATIC MIB/RCMD 8:41.95 867
DUNNIGAN Amanda 87 0.90 31.19 1:04.26 1:38.23 2:11.59 2:11.59
GONZALEZ Jacqueline 88 0.43 30.83 1:04.07 1:38.00 2:11.51 4:23.10
HUTCHINSON Claire 86 0.35 30.09 1:03.60 1:36.84 2:09.66 6:32.76
FRANCIK Courtney 87 0.82 30.30 1:03.24 1:36.55 2:09.19 8:41.95
21. 2 3 COUGAR SWIMMING A WSU-IE 8:43.55 862
GREGG Laura 85 0.86 30.76 1:04.45 1:39.00 2:14.12 2:14.12
MCCLEAVE Erin 84 0.55 30.12 1:03.30 1:36.32 2:08.85 4:22.97
GIOVANNI Andria 85 0.14 29.77 1:02.50 1:36.24 2:09.54 6:32.51
TAYLOR Sasha 82 0.40 29.31 1:01.61 1:35.90 2:11.04 8:43.55
22. 1 5 UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALOA UNABNI 8:46.19 855
BRANKOUSKY Jennefer 82 0.91 30.03 1:02.46 1:36.34 2:09.97 2:09.97
PUN Jolic 82 0.36 30.44 1:03.63 1:36.92 2:10.75 4:20.72
WALKINSHAW Kahla 0.37 30.27 1:04.23 1:38.94 2:13.25 6:33.97
STEPHENSON Frances 84 0.11 29.55 1:02.98 1:37.74 2:12.22 8:46.19
23. 3 8 UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA A UA-SE 8:46.66 853
BASSINO Melina 82 0.81 29.90 1:02.44 1:34.52 2:06.73 2:06.73
GILBERT Amanda 84 0.63 30.73 1:04.53 1:39.13 2:14.08 4:20.81
HALLQUIST Kathryn 84 0.26 30.70 1:05.20 1:40.24 2:13.95 6:34.76
WEATHERMAN Nicole 85 0.25 30.72 1:03.78 1:38.02 2:11.90 8:46.66
24. 3 3 RENO AQUATICCLUBA RENOPC 8:51.10 840
HOUSTON Kathryn 87 0.73 30.45 1:03.21 1:36.51 2:10.28 2:10.28
CRAIG Skylar 86 0.28 31.12 1:05.60 1:39.75 2:13.85 4:24.13
CLENDENIN Ashley 80 0.04 28.58 1:01.94 1:37.87 2:12.84 6:36.97
VENTURACCI Christina 85 0.59 31.35 1:05.46 1:39.89 2:14.13 8:51.10
25. 3 7 CURL-BURKE SWIMCLUBB CUBUPV 8:51.28 840
O’BRIEN Julie 86 0.77 30.88 1:04.29 1:38.71 2:13.07 2:13.07
BELLER Yeng Lan 88 0.72 31.63 1:05.81 1:41.16 2:16.17 4:29.24
NEWELL Megan 87 0.29 30.29 1:03.63 1:37.86 2:11.54 6:40.78
BEALES Kristen 88 0.40 30.40 1:03.91 1:37.89 2:10.50 8:51.28
26. 2 2 PLANTATION SWIMTEAM A  PST-FG 8:51.67 838
NOLAND Katherine 86 30.38 1:03.11 1:35.99 2:08.27 2:08.27
THOMAS Barbara 87 0.33 29.95 1:03.44 1:38.13 2:12.77 4:21.04
KASMER Emily 89 0.27 30.97 1:04.99 1:39.23 2:14.20 6:35.24
CIANCI Carmen 87 0.29 31.03 1:05.53 1:40.90 2:16.43 8:51.67
27. 3 1 PARKWAY SWIM CLUB A PKWYOZ 8:54.60 830
BASTIEN Jill 86 0.70 31.09 1:05.13 1:39.81 2:14.76 2:14.76
SMITH Elizabeth 89 0.20 29.92 1:03.97 1:38.93 2:12.86 4:27.62
RIDDER Kelsey 88 0.36 30.83 1:05.94 1:41.51 2:16.22 6:43.84
COLE Jessica 86 0.40 29.99 1:03.31 1:37.41 2:10.76 8:54.60
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 11
4 DEC 2003

Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle

4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING

U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washingfton

Timed Final
Classement direct

CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
MR 8:09.42 United States USA 3 DEC 1985
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
28. 1 4 PLEASANTON SEA HAWKS A PLS-PC 8:56.84 823
NARUM Jennifer 88 0.79 30.12 1:02.59 1:36.00 2:09.15 2:09.15
HEATH Samantha 87 0.38 30.39 1:03.79 1:38.42 2:13.05 4:22.20
SWENSEN Katherine 87 0.43 31.36 1:06.54 1:41.28 2:14.70 6:36.90
ALLEN Courtney 88 0.59 32.07 1:07.87 1:44.42 2:19.94 8:56.84
29. 3 2 KANSASCITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV 8:57.24 822
WALLER Rachael 86 0.74 30.28 1:02.49 1:35.76 2:07.73 2:07.73
FUCHS Christie 86 0.53 30.91 1:04.63 1:39.46 2:14.62 4:22.35
GROVER Elizabeth 86 0.41 29.63 1:03.66 1:41.50 2:21.50 6:43.85
HOISINGTON Abby 87 0.12 29.84 1:03.58 1:38.13 2:13.39 8:57.24
30. 2 6 NAPERVILLE SWIM TEAM A NAPVIL 8:58.34 819
STRATTON Kathleen 88 0.76 31.47 1:05.82 1:40.47 2:13.52 2:13.52
PRESTINARIO Amy 90 0.52 29.54 1:03.06 1:37.50 2:11.45 4:24.97
BRATSOS Bethany 88 0.45 29.32 1:04.26 1:41.32 2:18.46 6:43.43
MARIK Melissa 88 0.31 29.83 1:04.36 1:39.96 2:14.91 8:58.34
31. 2 1 FORT COLLINS AREA SWIM TEEAKMSYCO 9:02.39 807
TURNER Anna 87 0.90 31.67 1:05.65 1:41.51 2:17.58 2:17.58
EVANS Megan 88 -0.06 29.78 1:03.82 1:39.24 2:14.55 4:32.13
GLEASON Sarah 87 0.30 29.75 1:02.98 1:38.04 2:14.09 6:46.22
BEAUDREAU Carolyn 88 0.43 31.57 1:07.32 1:42.88 2:16.17 9:02.39
32. 3 5 CINCINNATI MARLINS A CM-OH 9:07.65 792
EDGELL Ashlee 87 0.81 30.72 1:04.41 1:38.37 2:12.09 2:12.09
CARPENTER Kasey 88 0.26 32.00 1:08.40 1:45.90 2:23.26 4:35.35
COOPER Abigail 87 0.46 31.82 1:07.28 1:43.88 2:18.55 6:53.90
GRACE Shannon 86 0.13 29.90 1:03.79 1:39.04 2:13.75 9:07.65
2 7 MTHOOD SWIM TEAM A MHSTOR DSQ
BROOKS Elizabeth 88 0.91 31.41 1:05.79 1:40.91 2:14.52 2:14.52
SHORTT Caitlyn 86 0.21
CASTANEDA Felicia 86
PETERSON Katie 87
5 2 UBCDOLPHINS A UBCD DNS
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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